A Big Thank You to this week’s R-CALF Contributors
Friday, June 23, 2023

Wade Fox $500.00
JT Vig $100.00
SD Stockgrowers

JT Vig $50.00
Friday, June 16, 2023

Mike/Dianna Longbrake $200.00
Bill/Barry Valburg $200.00
SD Stockgrowers

Bill/Barry Valburg $200.00
Friday, June 9, 2023

Bill & Barry Valburg $200.00
Clifford & Peggy Tibbs $100.00

SD Stockgrowers
Bill & Barry Valburg $200.00

A Huge Thank You to Dean & Delia Johnson for donating a calf for the R-Calf rollover auction...!!
Cattlemen as well as Businessmen pulled together to raise over $38,000... WOW...!!

Friday, June 2, 2023

Fort Pierre Livestock $3000.00
American Bank/Trust $3000.00
Bankwest $2500.00
Dean/Delia Johnson-str $2076.00
Rittberger Beef $2035.00
Dakota Prairie Bank $1200.00
Coomes Ranch $1200.00
P J Werdel/Sons $1000.00
Voorhees Cattle Co $1000.00
Rick/Theresa Fox $1000.00
SD Community Foundation $1000.00
Roger/Betty Dikoff $1000.00
Sodak Angus $1000.00
In memory of Jack Brunson $1000.00
John/Nancy Haefner $1000.00
Kent/Brian Ladue $1000.00
Kelly/Renee Kirby $500.00
Kenzy Feeding $500.00
Rob/Darla Smith $500.00
Tyler/Sarah Smith $500.00
First National Bank/Ft Pierre $500.00
Herman Schumacher $500.00
Sioux Nation/Ft Pierre $500.00
Cattleman’s Club Steakhouse $500.00
Pierre/Mitchell
Paul Schaefers $500.00
Oahe Vet Clinic/Ft Pierre $500.00
Earl/Toby Maier $500.00
Glenn/Gail Johnson $500.00
Allen/Baxter Badure $500.00
Roy lversen $500.00
Todd/Diann Naber $500.00
D/D Neyens $500.00
Mack/Kyle Wyly $500.00
Brent/Zane Pries $500.00

Steffen Bros $300.00



Jim/AJ/Amanda Stoeser

Darren Boyle Sales
Erling/Linda Olsen
Nick/Kris Moreland
Willie/Loretta Cowan
Shane/Julie Cowan
Paxton Ranch
Carson Carlisle
Rolly Cropsey
Gary/Nancy Baker
Ferding Electric
Tim Smith
Zander Auto
Keith/Patty Jennings
Levi Newsam
Gordon/Carson Good
Allen/Denton Good
Jason/Jodie Grubl
Ron/Peggy Wetz
Denny/Doris Lauing
Brody/Andi Andersen

SD Stockgrowers
Sodak Angus
Gordon/Carson Good
Allen/Denton Good

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$250.00

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$150.00

$1000.00
$200.00
$200.00



