A Big Thank You to this week's R-CALF Contributors Friday, June 23, 2023		
Wade Fox	\$500.00	
JT Vig	\$100.00	
<b>SD Stockgrowers</b> JT Vig	\$50.00	
Friday, June 16, 2023		
Mike/Dianna Longbrake	\$200.00	
Bill/Barry Valburg	\$200.00	
SD Stockgrowers		
Bill/Barry Valburg	\$200.00	
Friday, June 9, 2023		
Bill & Barry Valburg	\$200.00	
Clifford & Peggy Tibbs	\$100.00	
SD Stockgrowers		
Bill & Barry Valburg	\$200.00	

A Huge Thank You to Dean & Delia Johnson for donating a calf for the R-Calf rollover auction...!! Cattlemen as well as Businessmen pulled together to raise over \$38,000... WOW...!!

Friday, June 2, 2023	
Fort Pierre Livestock	\$3000.00
American Bank/Trust	\$3000.00
Bankwest	\$2500.00
Dean/Delia Johnson-str	\$2076.00
Rittberger Beef	\$2035.00
Dakota Prairie Bank	\$1200.00
Coomes Ranch	\$1200.00
P J Werdel/Sons	\$1000.00
Voorhees Cattle Co	\$1000.00
Rick/Theresa Fox	\$1000.00
SD Community Foundation	\$1000.00
Roger/Betty Dikoff	\$1000.00
Sodak Angus	\$1000.00
In memory of Jack Brunson	\$1000.00
John/Nancy Haefner	\$1000.00
Kent/Brian Ladue	\$1000.00
Kelly/Renee Kirby	\$500.00
Kenzy Feeding	\$500.00
Rob/Darla Smith	\$500.00
Tyler/Sarah Smith	\$500.00
First National Bank/Ft Pierre	\$500.00
Herman Schumacher	\$500.00
Sioux Nation/Ft Pierre	\$500.00
Cattleman's Club Steakhouse	\$500.00
Pierre/Mitchell	
Paul Schaefers	\$500.00
Oahe Vet Clinic/Ft Pierre	\$500.00
Earl/Toby Maier	\$500.00
Glenn/Gail Johnson	\$500.00
Allen/Baxter Badure	\$500.00
Roy Iversen	\$500.00
Todd/Diann Naber	\$500.00
D/D Neyens	\$500.00
Mack/Kyle Wyly	\$500.00
Brent/Zane Pries	\$500.00
Steffen Bros	\$300.00

Jim/AJ/Amanda Stoeser	\$300.00
Darren Boyle Sales	\$300.00
Erling/Linda Olsen	\$300.00
Nick/Kris Moreland	\$300.00
Willie/Loretta Cowan	\$250.00
Shane/Julie Cowan	
Paxton Ranch	\$250.00
Carson Carlisle	\$250.00
Rolly Cropsey	\$250.00
Gary/Nancy Baker	\$250.00
Ferding Electric	\$250.00
Tim Smith	\$250.00
Zander Auto	\$250.00
Keith/Patty Jennings	\$250.00
Levi Newsam	\$250.00
Gordon/Carson Good	\$200.00
Allen/Denton Good	\$200.00
Jason/Jodie Grubl	\$200.00
Ron/Peggy Wetz	\$200.00
Denny/Doris Lauing	\$200.00
Brody/Andi Andersen	\$150.00
SD Stockgrowers	
Sodak Angus	\$1000.00
Gordon/Carson Good	\$200.00
	<b>#2</b> 00 00

Allen/Denton Good

\$200.00